

Selfridges Selection The Chocolate Extravaganza Hamper

Includes: La Molina tocco milk gianduja and hazelnut bar 100g, La Molina XXL tocco dark gianduja and hazelnut bar 250g, Selfridges Selection milk, dark and white chocolates 195g, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate covered pistachios 125g, Charbonnel et Walker sea salt caramel milk chocolate truffles 120g, 16" wicker hamper

La Molina tocco milk gianduja and hazelnut bar 100g

Ingredients

Hazelnut Nuts, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder (Milk), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (Soybean), Natural Vanilla Flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(42)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1965.0000 per 100g / 1965.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 468.0000 per 100g / 468.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 47.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.0000 per 100g / 14.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 34.0000 per 100g / 34.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.0000 per 100g / 29.0000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.3000 per 100g / 1.3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 9.2000 per 100g / 9.2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1200 per 100g / .1200 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

La Molina XXL tocco dark gianduja and hazelnut bar 250g

Ingredients

Hazelnut (Nuts), Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (Soybean), Natural Vanilla Flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Celery

Eggs

Sesame

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2616.0000 per 100g / 2616.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 632.0000 per 100g / 632.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 52.0000 per 100g / 52.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.0000 per 100g / 13.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 23.0000 per 100g / 23.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 22.0000 per 100g / 22.0000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 10.0000 per 100g / 10.0000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.0000 per 100g / 10.0000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0100 per 100g / .0100 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection milk, dark and white chocolates 195g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (Milk), Cane Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(Milk, Soya), Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter (emulsifier (soya lecithin)))(Soya), Glucose Syrup, Ginger, Brazil Nuts(Nuts), Vegetable fat (sunflower, rapeseed, olive, coconut), Hazelnut(Nuts), Water, Pistachios(Nuts), Sweetened condensed skimmed milk(Milk), Skimmed milk powder(Milk), Icing Sugar, Cocoa powder alkalized, Whole Milk Powder (Milk), Sodium Bicarbonate, Cocoa Butter, Maize Starch, Natural Flavourings, Sea Salt, Freeze dried coffee, Colours: Beetroot red, curcumin, Emulsifiers: Soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, lecithin (Soya), Cocoa Mass, Strawberries, Vanilla seeds, Invertase, Spirulina powder (Trehalose, spirulina extract, acidity regulator (sodium citrates), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2028.0000 per 100g / 243.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 484.0000 per 100g / 58.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.1000 per 100g / 3.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.3000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 56.8000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 51.6000 per 100g / 6.2000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.9000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.1000 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .4000 per 100g / .0500 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection milk chocolate covered pistachios 125g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Solids, Emulsifier: (Soya Lecithin) Vanilla Extract) (Milk, Soya), Caramelised Pistachios (Pistachio, Sugar) (Nuts), Cocoa Powder

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (21)% (Minimum 14%)
Cocoa Solids (35)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g
Energy - kJ 2338.0000 per 100g / 585.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 559.0000 per 100g / 140.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 36.2000 per 100g / 9.1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.1000 per 100g / 4.5000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 50.0000 per 100g / 12.5000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 46.0000 per 100g / 11.5000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 3.6000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 9.6000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .1000 per 100g / .0250 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Charbonnel et Walker sea salt caramel milk chocolate truffles 120g

Ingredients

Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring) (Milk, Soya), salted caramel (glucose syrup, sweetened condensed skimmed milk, palm kernel oil & palm oil (from sustainable source) emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), sea salt) (Milk), Icing Sugar,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2133.0000 per 100g / 256.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 511.0000 per 100g / 61.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.8000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.1000 per 100g / 2.2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 52.2000 per 100g / 6.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 50.8999 per 100g / 6.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.9000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .8600 per 100g / .1030 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.